Position Other Positions Held
Manager Of Oper
Field Maint Super

Fac Maint Super
Const Inspector
Locator

Wat Resv Foremen
Wat Pump St Foreman
Maint Worker Il

Wat Quality Spec
Trans Foreman

Maint Worker Il
Maint Worker Il
Maint Worker I

Maint Worker I

Maint Worker Il

Maint Worker Il

Maint Worker 1l/Sc

Special District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$169,753

$118,784

$112,457

$109,211

$102,883

$101,852

$99,534

$98,220

$97,665

$97,212

$91,537

$90,220

$88,249

$77,342

$77,025

$75,513

$74,352

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,888

$34,918

$28,604

$21,666

$29,865

$21,517

$32,608

$26,932

$21,135

$32,027

$31,442

$24,885

$23,111

$28,551

$29,490

$29,166

$24,062



Maint Worker Il

Maint Worker Il

Office Assistant

Maint Worker I

Maint Worker |

Maint Worker Il

Maint Worker Il

Maint Worker |

Maint Worker |

Maint Worker |

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$63,190

$61,761

$60,670

$57,985

$53,841

$53,101

$52,875

$52,202

$49,183

$17,979

$10,056

$9,900

$1,664

$832

$23,667

$15,927

$16,218

$24,448

$26,610

$15,254

$26,214

$20,978

$14,585

$2,035

$0

$0

$0

$0



