Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Oper		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$169,753	\$41,888
Field Maint Super		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$118,784	\$34,918
Fac Maint Super		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$112,457	\$28,604
Const Inspector		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$109,211	\$21,666
Locator		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$102,883	\$29,865
Wat Resv Foremen		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$101,852	\$21,517
Wat Pump St Foreman		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$99,534	\$32,608
Maint Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$98,220	\$26,932
Wat Quality Spec		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$97,665	\$21,135
Trans Foreman		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$97,212	\$32,027
Maint Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$91,537	\$31,442
Maint Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$90,220	\$24,885
Maint Worker II		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$88,249	\$23,111
Maint Worker II		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$77,342	\$28,551
Maint Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$77,025	\$29,490
Maint Worker II		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$75,513	\$29,166
Maint Worker II/Sc		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$74,352	\$24,062

Maint Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$63,190	\$23,667
Maint Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$61,761	\$15,927
Office Assistant	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$60,670	\$16,218
Maint Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$57,985	\$24,448
Maint Worker I	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$53,841	\$26,610
Maint Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$53,101	\$15,254
Maint Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$52,875	\$26,214
Maint Worker I	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$52,202	\$20,978
Maint Worker I	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$49,183	\$14,585
Maint Worker I	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$17,979	\$2,035
Intern	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$10,056	\$0
Intern	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$9,900	\$0
Intern	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$1,664	\$0
Intern	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$832	\$0